15

81

88

22
98
56
71

65
28
67

57
53
62

11
52
54
18
12
74
58
60
10
50
85
64

Rider
VAN STRAALEN, C

MERCKELBAGH, N
BOES, Guus
SCHAFER, Aaron
DAMEN, Bibi
SCHMIDT, Max
VAN MELZEN, Del
DEN OUDEN, Rien
KUBAN, David
MEUFFELS, Koen
BELCZYKOWSKI, 7
HANSE, Justin
KORONAKIS, Vasil
VOS, Ryan
KOOISTRA, Rick
FLAMMANN, Joha
SOMOSI, Alexande
LEQUEUX, Noah
VAN DER MERWE,
FILLER, Nick
BLERSCH, Dominil
KONECNY, Matya:
KAKUSZI, Adam
VOERMANS, Roy
GOPFERT, Sarah
VAN DE VIJFEIJKE
CARDA, Patrik
BARTHELD, Aless:
SCHORMAIR, Marl
KOFLER, Andreas
KOCKELBERGH, In
LIOUTAS, Kyriakos

BEST LAP

Time

1:40.341
1:41.255
1:41.516
1:41.914
1:42.031
1:42.073
1:42.693
1:42.819
1:43.076
1:43.214
1:43.325
1:43.559
1:43.561
1:43.642
1:43.872
1:43.909
1:43.920
1:44.030
1:44.078
1:44.301
1:44.447
1:44.654
1:44.853
1:45.150
1:46.349
1:46.602
1:47.423
1:48.739
1:48.887
1:49.720
1:49.928
1:50.075

Lap

15
11
16
13
17
14
14

=)
15
15
14
13
15
12
14
14
15
16
17
14
15
14
14

3

3
13

-
12
13
13
15
13

Gap

0.914
1.175
1.573
1.690
1.732
2.352
2.478
2.735
2.873
2.984
3.218
3.220
3.301
3.531
3.568
3.579
3.689
3.737
3.960
4.106
4.313
4.512
4.809
6.008
6.261
7.082
8.398
8.546
9.379
9.587
9.734

Diff

0.914
0.261
0.398
0.117
0.042
0.620
0.126
0.257
0.138
0.111
0.234
0.002
0.081
0.230
0.037
0.011
0.110
0.048
0.223
0.146
0.207
0.199
0.297
1.199
0.253
0.821
1.316
0.148
0.833
0.208
0.147

Junior Qualifying Nr. 1 Finished

CURRENT LAP LAST LAP
S1 S2 S3 S4 Time/PIT Lap Speed Grid
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Indenhof

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.
Maton Groep b.v.
WvM-Design.com

RDO Racing

AMC Albgau Ettlingen
ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen e.\
KTM South East Europe
Vos-oss Motoren

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachs

MOTOSMICH RACING TEAN

ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen e.\
ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.
MK racing team

220 Volt H-Moto Team
ADAC Sachsen e.V.
JVV-Engineering

Brno Circuit JRT

MSV-Schwanenstadt
De Fred
KTM South East Europe




